P5776
48404107
Edition 14
February 2014
Save These Instructions
Turbine Powered Starters
SERIES 5BMG
Installation and Maintenance

5BMG 0-30 #12 (3/4”) SRV100
Series 5BMG Starters are designed fur air or gas operation in off-highway, marine, and stationary applications.
How to order a Starter
Model Teeth/Blank
Pinion Drive
D.P. /Module PA Rotation
5BMGA53RH-1F 11/12 6/8 20 R
5BMGA53RH-2F  12/13 8/10 20 R
5BMGA56RH-3F 10/11 8/10 20 L
5BMGA56RH-5F 11/12 6/8 20 R
5BMGA56RH-49F 9/9.5 3 15 R
5BMGA56RH-52F 11/11.7 3 15 R
Starter Drives and Starter Housings
The starter drive that utilized the large rectangular spring has been discontinued. The replacement drive is longer by 5/8 inch. This has
necessitated the use of a different drive housing for those certain starter models. The following table should be helpful in identifying the new
and old relationships.